
 
(New w.e.f. 1st July 2017) 

LINGAYA’S UNIVERSITY 
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

BUS ROUTE NO.- 1F 
BUS NO.- HR38S0781 (LAXMI TOURIST) 

DRIVER NAME :-            MR. MAHESH,   (MOB – 8053212925) 
 

BUS INCHARGE:-           MR. SUNIL,  (SPORTS),  (MOB-9991112306) 
                                     MR. MAHESH,  (ARCH.),  (MOB- 9599512632) 

 
S/NO. BOARDING POINT TIME  

1. PALWAL BUS STAND 7:15 AM  

2. BAGHOLA BUS STAND 7:23 AM  

3. PRITHLA BUS STAND 7:28 AM  

4. SIKRI BUS STAND 7:32 AM  

5. NEW BY PASS ROAD (NEAR KELLI VILLAGE) 7:35 AM  

6. SAHU PURA RED LIGHT 7:37 AM  

7. SEC-66/65 CHOWK 7:40 AM  

8. TIGAON CHOWK 7:45 AM  

9. ESI NO STOP  

10. BAROLLI POLICE POST 7:55 AM  

11. BPTP BRIDGE NO STOP  

12. DPS SCHOOL (GREATER FARIDABAD) 8:00 AM  

13. LU (MAIN CAMPUS) 8:25 AM  

    

 

BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH THEIR RESPECTIVE STOPS 15 MINS. 

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME. FOR ANY ASSISTANCE, PL. CONTACT MR. 

SANDEEP KAUL HOD (TRANSPORT DEPT. 9910090084) MR. PRADEEP RAWAT  

(TRANSPORT DEPTT.) CELL NO.- 9891432684. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
(New w.e.f. 1st July 2017) 

LINGAYA’S UNIVERSITY 
TRANSPORT DEPARTMEN 

BUS ROUTE NO.- 1G  
BUS NO.- HR38R9934 (LAXMI TOURIST) 

Driver Name :- Kanhiya ,    Ph. No:-  (9891592332) 
 
BUS INCHARGE :-    MS. NIDHI GUPTA   (ME),   (MOB :- 9718366499)  
                             MS. PANKHURI       (ARCH.)   (MOB :- 8447700029) 

S/NO. BOARDING POINT TIME 

1. RAJ MAHAL HOTEL                                     (Gurgaon) 6:45 AM 

2. BUS STAND                                             6:50 AM 

3. KATARIA CHOWK                                    6:55 AM 

4. HUDA METRO                                         7:05 AM 

5. SAINIK COLONY GATE NO-1                             NO STOP 

6. MASJID NO STOP 

7. MULLA HOTEL                                                  NO STOP 

8. CHIMNIBHAI DHARAMSHALA                           NO STOP 

9. NIT- 4/5 CHOWK  (FBD.) 7:33 AM 

10. PATEL CHOWK    (FBD.) 7:35 AM 

11. 21/D JIVA PUBLIC SCHOOL  (FBD.) 7:40 AM 

12. G.B.N. CHOWK  (FBD.) NO STOP 

13. ASIAN HOSPITAL   (FBD.) 7:42 AM 

14. BADKHAL CHOWK (MATHURA ROAD)   (FBD.) NO STOP 

15. SEC- 28/19 DIVIDING ROAD  (FBD.) NO STOP 

16. KHERI BRIDGE   (FBD.) NO STOP 

17. LU (MAIN CAMPUS)   (FBD.) 8:25 AM 

   

 

BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH THEIR RESPECTIVE STOPS 15 MINS. 

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME. FOR ANY ASSISTANCE, PL. CONTACT MR. 

SANDEEP KAUL HOD (TRANSPORT DEPT. 9910090084) MR. PRADEEP RAWAT  

(TRANSPORT DEPTT.) CELL NO.- 9891432684. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

(New w.e.f. 1st July 2017) 

LINGAYA’S UNIVERSITY 
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

BUS ROUTE NO.- 3F  
BUS NO.- HR38S0187 (LAXMI TOURIST) 

 
DRIVER NAME :-           MR. SANTOKH SINGH ,   (9953243080) 
 
BUS INCHARGE :-        MR. BIPUL BISWAS,  (A/C),  (9911316735) 
                                       MR. ANIL KUMAR  (EXAM),  (MOB- 9555241082) 

 
S/NO. BOARDING PPOINT TIME  

1. AIR FORCE     (Faridabad) 7:25 AM  

2. DABUA MOD 7:28 AM  

3. PIYALI CHOWK 7:30 AM  

4. NIT-1/2 CHOWK (HARDWARE CHOWK) 7:35 AM  

5. LAKHANI 7:37 AM  

6. NIT- 2/3 CHOWK 7:45 AM  

7. B.K. CHOWK 7:50 AM  

8. NEELAM CHOWK 7:53 AM  

9. AJRONDA CHOWK NO STOP  

10. U- TURN (TOWARDS THOMSON PRESS) NO STOP  

11. SEC-12 MOD NO STOP  

12. SEC-15 TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 8:00 AM  

13. SUNFLAG HOSPITAL 8:02 AM  

14. SEC-16 GREEN CHANNEL NO STOP  

15. LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR 8:05 AM  

16. SEC-17 MARKET MOD 8:07 AM  

17. KHERI BRIDGE   (New Bridge) NO STOP  

18. SEC-87/88 FBD. 8:12 AM  

19. LU (MAIN CAMPUS) 8:30 AM  

    

 

BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH THEIR RESPECTIVE STOPS 15 MINS. 

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME. FOR ANY ASSISTANCE, PL. CONTACT MR. 

SANDEEP KAUL HOD (TRANSPORT DEPT. 9910090084) MR. PRADEEP RAWAT  

(TRANSPORT DEPTT.) CELL NO.- 9891432684. 

 

 

 



 
 

(New w.e.f. 1st July 2017) 

LINGAYA’S UNIVERSITY 
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

          BUS ROUTE NO.- 5F 
BUS NO.- HR38S0169 (LAXMI TOURIST) 

 
DRIVER NAME:-    MR. Fuckrudin,    (8586839802) 
 

BUS INCHARGE :- MR. SUMER SINGH (ME) (MOB- 9911892081) 
MR. PRADEEP (ME) (MOB- 8447473433) 

S/NO. BOARDING POINT TIME  

1. AGGRAWAL DHARAMSHALA (BALLABHGARH) 7:20 AM  

2. GOVT. GIRLS SCHOOL (TIGAON ROAD) 7:25 AM  

3. SEC-3 PETROL PUMP (TIGAON ROAD) 7:27 AM  

4. SEC-3 (TAGORE SCHOOL) 7:30 AM  

5. SEC-3 (NAHAR SINGH PALACE) 7:35 AM  

6. LAL QUARTER  7:38 AM  

7. HANUMAN MANDIR (SEC-8) 7:40 AM  

8. SEC-8 MARKET + U Turn 7:43 AM  

9. SEC-8 MOTHER DAIRY 7:45 AM  

10. SEC- 8/9 DIVIDING ROAD 7:47 AM  

11. MILAN SWEET (CUT) 7:49 AM  

12. SEC 9-10 DIVIDING ROAD 7:50 AM  

13. SEC-14 MARKET MOD 7:53 AM  

14. LABOUR CHOWK 7:55 AM  

15. SEC-18 JUICE CORNER 7:57 AM  

16. KHERI BRIDGE    (New Bridge) NO STOP  

17. PRINCESS PARK (SAI DHAM) 8:05AM  

18. LU (MAIN CAMPUS) 8:25 AM  

 

BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH THEIR RESPECTIVE STOPS 15 MINS. 

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME. FOR ANY ASSISTANCE, PL. CONTACT MR. 

SANDEEP KAUL HOD (TRANSPORT DEPT. 9910090084) MR. PRADEEP RAWAT  

(TRANSPORT DEPTT.) CELL NO.- 9891432684. 

 

 

 

 

 


